
Fogler Library

Pageviews for all visitors
Apr 1, 2012 - Apr 30, 2012

Comparing to: Site
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126,190 Pageviews

Sunday, April 1, 2012 2.22% (2,797)

Monday, April 2, 2012 4.28% (5,399)

Tuesday, April 3, 2012 4.41% (5,562)

Wednesday, April 4, 2012 4.52% (5,705)

Thursday, April 5, 2012 3.78% (4,775)

Friday, April 6, 2012 2.94% (3,712)

Saturday, April 7, 2012 1.39% (1,752)

Sunday, April 8, 2012 2.07% (2,612)

Monday, April 9, 2012 4.76% (6,009)

Tuesday, April 10, 2012 4.21% (5,312)

Wednesday, April 11, 2012 4.68% (5,907)

Thursday, April 12, 2012 4.61% (5,817)

Friday, April 13, 2012 3.00% (3,784)

Saturday, April 14, 2012 1.48% (1,869)

Sunday, April 15, 2012 2.31% (2,918)

Monday, April 16, 2012 4.13% (5,210)

Tuesday, April 17, 2012 4.21% (5,316)

Wednesday, April 18, 2012 4.62% (5,824)

Thursday, April 19, 2012 3.69% (4,655)

Friday, April 20, 2012 2.76% (3,479)

Saturday, April 21, 2012 1.68% (2,125)

Sunday, April 22, 2012 2.64% (3,329)

Monday, April 23, 2012 4.05% (5,108)

Tuesday, April 24, 2012 4.14% (5,228)

Wednesday, April 25, 2012 3.43% (4,323)

Thursday, April 26, 2012 3.68% (4,642)
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Friday, April 27, 2012 3.03% (3,823)

Saturday, April 28, 2012 1.75% (2,212)

Sunday, April 29, 2012 2.04% (2,577)

Monday, April 30, 2012 3.49% (4,409)
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